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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 13 - 18Salon De Quilles Anik
Team Standings

Team Pins + Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane Team Name Avg HDCP HDCP WON Lost Won Lost 10     30 10     30

1 13 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 876 71075 0 7 0 164 25 1125 2922 1125 2922
2 17 CHERYL-RANGERS 822 66688 0 3 4 131 58 1023 2844 1023 2844
3 18 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS 822 66089 0 5 2 111 78 1007 2794 1007 2794
4 15 MARTIN-RED WINGS 796 64510 0 4 3 85 104 963 2593 963 2593
5 14 DANIELLE-AVALANCHES 771 62642 0 2 5 68 121 909 2478 909 2478
6 16 JOHANNE-SENATEURS 690 56070 0 0 7 8 181 856 2306 856 2306

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 MARTIN-RED WINGS 778 725 868 2371 4 <---> CHERYL-RANGERS 776 869 811 2456 3
15-16 DANIELLE-AVALANCH 815 786 810 2411 2 <---> MARIE-FRANCE-STAR 854 850 754 2458 5
17-18 SABRINA-BLUE JACKE 901 883 892 2676 7 <---> JOHANNE-SENATEUR 612 830 655 2097 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18

Today   5-  1   6-  3   2-  4
Next Week   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 901 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 869 CHERYL-RANGERS 868 MARTIN-RED WINGS
Scratch Series 2676 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 2458 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS 2456 CHERYL-RANGERS

Handicap Game 901 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 869 CHERYL-RANGERS 868 MARTIN-RED WINGS
Handicap Series 2676 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 2458 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS 2456 CHERYL-RANGERS

Men Scratch Game 256 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 252 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 237 JEAN BERUBE
Scratch Series 678 JEAN BERUBE 631 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 621 MARTIN LAFRENIERE

Handicap Game 256 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 252 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 237 JEAN BERUBE
Handicap Series 678 JEAN BERUBE 631 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 621 MARTIN LAFRENIERE

Women Scratch Game 206 SUZANNE GAUTHIER 201 DANIELLE CHENIER 199 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU
Scratch Series 529 DANIELLE CHENIER 519 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 480 JOHANNE BROUSSEAU

Handicap Game 206 SUZANNE GAUTHIER 201 DANIELLE CHENIER 199 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU
Handicap Series 529 DANIELLE CHENIER 519 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 480 JOHANNE BROUSSEAU

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 213 - 158=55 RICHARD CHARBONNEAU 678 - 579=99 JEAN BERUBE
256 - 210=46 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 564 - 477=87 MARC DUCHESNE
204 - 159=45 MARC DUCHESNE 418 - 387=31 ROGER LEPAGE

Women 206 - 141=65 SUZANNE GAUTHIER 529 - 435=94 DANIELLE CHENIER
201 - 145=56 DANIELLE CHENIER 476 - 423=53 MONIQUE CLOUTIER
178 - 141=37 MONIQUE CLOUTIER 480 - 450=30 JOHANNE BROUSSEAU

447 - 417=30 SOPHIE CHARBONNEAU

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1125 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 1023 CHERYL-RANGERS 1007 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS
Scratch Series 2922 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 2844 CHERYL-RANGERS 2794 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS

Handicap Game 1125 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 1023 CHERYL-RANGERS 1007 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS
Handicap Series 2922 SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS 2844 CHERYL-RANGERS 2794 MARIE-FRANCE-STARS

Men Scratch Game 357 JEAN BERUBE 338 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 298 CLAUDE TREMBLAY
Scratch Series 769 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 730 JEAN BERUBE 712 CLAUDE TREMBLAY

Handicap Game 357 JEAN BERUBE 338 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 298 CLAUDE TREMBLAY
Handicap Series 769 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 730 JEAN BERUBE 712 CLAUDE TREMBLAY

Women Scratch Game 266 NATHALIE LAVIGNE 266 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 240 LOUISE COUSINEAU
Scratch Series 616 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 579 MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT 579 LOUISE COUSINEAU

Handicap Game 266 NATHALIE LAVIGNE 266 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 240 LOUISE COUSINEAU
Handicap Series 616 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 579 MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT 579 LOUISE COUSINEAU

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 357 - 191=166 JEAN BERUBE 710 - 486=224 MARIO CHALUT
338 - 192=146 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 634 - 465=169 RICHARD CHARBONNEAU
284 - 155=129 RICHARD CHARBONNEAU 769 - 606=163 MARTIN LAFRENIERE

Women 266 - 138=128 NATHALIE LAVIGNE 576 - 414=162 NATHALIE LAVIGNE
236 - 141=95 SOPHIE CHARBONNEAU 579 - 459=120 MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT
266 - 174=92 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 538 - 420=118 DANIELLE CHENIER

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - DANIELLE-AVALANCHES
4 NATHALIE LAVIGNE 143 0 11621 81 475 390 141 160 129 430 430

89 JACQUES RENAUD 152 0 11451 75 483 404 168 122 175 465 465
91 RICHARD LAVIGNE 155 0 11684 75 484 405 153 179 130 462 462

3 DANIELLE CHENIER 146 0 8798 60 463 399 178 150 201 529 529
90 ERIK BISSON 175 0 9488 54 544 486 a175 a175 a175 525 525

2 - CHERYL-RANGERS
72 CHERYL FISCHER 142 0 9825 69 471 398 105 175 149 429 429

2 PIERRE FISCHER 145 0 10067 69 445 372 120 137 119 376 376
26 MARC DUCHESNE 161 0 12559 78 563 481 199 204 161 564 564
13 SERGE THERIEN 176 0 10065 57 555 494 a176 a176 a176 528 528
15 MICHEL GAUTHIER 198 0 16069 81 647 562 176 177 206 559 559

3 - JOHANNE-SENATEURS
65 SUZANNE GAUTHIER 141 0 10618 75 458 379 114 206 120 440 440
62 JOHANNE BROUSSEAU 150 0 11311 75 467 388 160 154 166 480 480
11 LUCILLE DUBOIS 134 0 10866 81 474 389 119 150 141 410 410
24 ROGER LEPAGE 129 0 9738 75 402 323 134 155 129 418 418
63 RICHARD LABELLE 136 0 8173 60 458 394 85 165 99 349 349

4 - MARIE-FRANCE-STARS
31 MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT 159 0 12417 78 543 461 132 144 166 442 442
87 PAUL MENARD 174 0 9961 57 539 478 179 150 94 423 423
93 MONIQUE PAGE 119 0 9294 78 426 344 111 146 119 376 376
14 RENE CAYER 175 0 11603 66 541 471 195 181 163 539 539

5 JEAN BERUBE 195 0 15218 78 658 576 237 229 212 678 678
5 - SABRINA-BLUE JACKETS

83 MARTINE TREMBLAY 155 0 8723 56 481 421 169 159 145 473 473
84 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 175 0 13665 78 591 509 199 134 186 519 519

8 RICHARD CHARBONNEAU 158 0 12873 81 483 398 152 134 213 499 499
70 MARIO CHALUT 178 0 14432 81 604 519 165 204 185 554 554
20 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 210 0 15175 72 650 574 216 252 163 631 631

6 - MARTIN-RED WINGS
27 DIANE LAVOIE 145 0 10893 75 495 416 118 152 174 444 444
85 SOPHIE CHARBONNEAU 139 0 9904 71 456 381 160 112 175 447 447
86 LOUISE COUSINEAU 160 0 12999 81 525 440 117 128 138 383 383

6 MONIQUE CLOUTIER 142 0 8946 63 492 425 178 173 125 476 476
1 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 210 0 15797 75 661 582 205 160 256 621 621

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
2 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GUY FORTIN bk141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHEL NERON 140 0 1688 12 205 438 205 438 0 0
RICHARD REGIMBALD bk178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LINDA CHARBONNEAU bk167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHANTAL CHARTRAND bk121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCE GAUTHIER bk198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANIELLE MADORE bk171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARLENE MONETTE bk172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTIANNE ROSE bk137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

USBC Certification:

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
CLAUDE TREMBLAY 15175 72 210 298 712 216 252 163 631
MARTIN LAFRENIERE 15797 75 210 338 769 205 160 256 621
MICHEL GAUTHIER 16069 81 198 278 705 176 177 206 559
JEAN BERUBE 15218 78 195 357 730 237 229 212 678
MARIO CHALUT 14432 81 178 289 710 165 204 185 554
SERGE THERIEN 10065 57 176 283 630 a176 a176 a176 528
RENE CAYER 11603 66 175 260 616 195 181 163 539
ERIK BISSON 9488 54 175 238 655 a175 a175 a175 525
PAUL MENARD 9961 57 174 278 643 179 150 94 423
MARC DUCHESNE 12559 78 161 239 607 199 204 161 564
RICHARD CHARBONNEAU 12873 81 158 284 634 152 134 213 499
RICHARD LAVIGNE 11684 75 155 228 573 153 179 130 462
JACQUES RENAUD 11451 75 152 223 587 168 122 175 465
PIERRE FISCHER 10067 69 145 245 584 120 137 119 376
RICHARD LABELLE 8173 60 136 218 486 85 165 99 349
ROGER LEPAGE 9738 75 129 233 484 134 155 129 418

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 13665 78 175 266 616 199 134 186 519
LOUISE COUSINEAU 12999 81 160 240 579 117 128 138 383
MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT 12417 78 159 235 579 132 144 166 442
MARTINE TREMBLAY 8723 56 155 226 548 169 159 145 473
JOHANNE BROUSSEAU 11311 75 150 200 519 160 154 166 480
DANIELLE CHENIER 8798 60 146 201 538 178 150 201 529
DIANE LAVOIE 10893 75 145 211 504 118 152 174 444
NATHALIE LAVIGNE 11621 81 143 266 576 141 160 129 430
CHERYL FISCHER 9825 69 142 207 529 105 175 149 429
MONIQUE CLOUTIER 8946 63 142 184 489 178 173 125 476
SUZANNE GAUTHIER 10618 75 141 215 517 114 206 120 440
SOPHIE CHARBONNEAU 9904 71 139 236 495 160 112 175 447
LUCILLE DUBOIS 10866 81 134 202 485 119 150 141 410
MONIQUE PAGE 9294 78 119 177 425 111 146 119 376

Individual High Averages
Men 210.76 CLAUDE TREMBLAY 210.63 MARTIN LAFRENIERE 198.38 MICHEL GAUTHIER
Women 175.19 SABRINA CHARBONNEAU 160.48 LOUISE COUSINEAU 159.19 MARIE-FRANCE DUPONT
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